Model
Displacment Pressure Speed RPM Weight
cu.in/rev cm3/rev PSI Mpa Rated Max Lbs. Kg
GP-F10-13 0.08 1.3 3625 25 2000 5000 2.02 0.92
GP-F10-20 0.12 2.0 3625 25 2000 5000 2.31 1.05
GP-F10-27 0.16 2.7 3625 25 2000 5000 2.68 1.22
GP-F10-34 0.20 3.4 3625 25 2000 5000 2.99 1.36
GP-F10-41 0.25 4.1 3625 25 2000 4000 3.34 1.52
GP-F10-51 0.31 5.1 3625 25 2000 4000 3.78 1.72
GP-F10-61 0.37 6.1 3625 25 2000 4000 4.18 1.90
GP-F10-80 0.48 8.0 3480 24 2000 4000 5.01 2.27
Ordering Information
 GP -    F10  -  20   -   P   -   C
Aluminum                    High Displacement Drive Rotation
Gear Pump                 Pressure cm3/rev Shaft Direction